KLS1-603C EDGE CARD SLOT 2.54mm Connector Straight Pin Type
Electrical Characteristics:
Current Rating: 2 AMP
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min. At DC 500V DC
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max. At DC 100mA
Withstanding Voltage: 1000V AC / rms 50Hz for 1 minute
Operating Temperature: -45ºC~+105ºC
Ⅰ

SLOT/ EDGE CARD Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
EDGE CARD With ears 2.54mm Connector
Number of Contacts: XX=06-100Pin
Product No.: KLS1-603 D-XX-S
Pos. No.
Mounting Style: S=Straight pin R=Right Pin
Connector
Material:
Housing: Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass or Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Contact Gold and Dip Tin over Nickel
D-With Ear
KLS1-603D EDGE CARD With Ears 2.54mm Connector Right Pin Type
Electrical Characteristics:
Current Rating: 2 AMP
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min. At DC 500V DC
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max. At DC 100mA
Withstanding Voltage: 1000V AC / rms 50Hz for 1 minute
Operating Temperature: -45ºC~+105ºC
Ⅰ
SLOT/ EDGE CARD Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
EDGE CARD With ears 2.54mm Connector
Number of Contacts: XX=06-100Pin
Product No.: KLS1-603 D-XX-R
Pos. No.
Mounting Style: S=Straight pin R=Right Pin
Connector
Material:
Housing: Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass or Phosphor Bronze
Plating: Contact Gold and Dip Tin over Nickel
D-With Ear
3.5
5
.
0
8
KLS1-903B EDGE CARD ConnectorSLOT 3.175mm
Electrical Characteristics:
Current Rating: 1 AMP
Insulator Resistance: 5000M Ohm min. at DC 500V
Contact Resistance: 20m Ohm max. at DC 100mA
Operating Temperature: -45ºC~+105ºC
Ⅰ
SLOT/EDGE CARD Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
EDGE CARD SLOT Connector3.175mm Number of Contacts
Product No.: KLS1-903B-XX
Pos. No.
Connector
Material:
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass or Phosphor Bronze
Plating: full gold or selected gold in mating area.
100u" min. tin-lead on termination area.
with entire contact under-plated 50u"min.
Nickel
KLS1-903 EDGE CARD ConnectorD 3.96mm
Electrical Characteristics:
urrent Rating: 2 AMP
Insulator Resistance: 1000MΩmin. at DC 500V
Contact Resistance: 30mΩmax. at DC 100mA